Applications:
Suitable for building entryways, walking paths and pedestrian plazas, as well as any other location requiring a
low-mounting-height light source.
BOLLARD LIGHT(MBL01)
Features
Angular diffuser
Glow soft light around.
Re�ective cup

Updated date: 2019-12-18
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MBL0126W27V50KD
Fixture Type
MBL01   Bollard Light 26   26W 27V   120-277V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
B          With Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeBackup Battery (Option)Finish
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
26W 120-277V 3000lm 115 lm/W 3100lm 119 lm/W
4000K(80CRI) 5000K(80CRI)
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
26 120 0.22
26 208 0.13
26 240 0.11
26 277 0.09
1 670
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classi�cation
120-277V 4000K MBL0126W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
120-277V 5000K MBL0126W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,B][Blank,A-Z,a-z,0-9] Premium
26W
DLC Model NO
67mm
31